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Resumo Seriagdo Provisoria

Curso Mestrado em Enfermagem de Reabilitagdo
Ano Letivo 2024/2025

Regime Mestrado

Fase 1.7 Fase

Vagas 30

Disponibilizagao Proviséria 11-02-2025

Disponibilizagao Definitiva

Lista Seriada de Candidaturas

Candidato
1 Carina Manuela Martins Batista
2  Isabel Cristina Salazar Cardoso
3  Silvana Marisa Resende Oliveira
4  Joana Margarida da Silva Vieira
4  Joana Sofia Alves Filipe Gouveia
4  Sofia Claudia Pedrosa Nunes
7  Mbnica Cabral
8 Daniela Filipa Silva Marinho
9 Ana Catarina Sousa Amorim
10 Ana Cristina Santos Silva
10 Ana Margarida Almeida Soares
10 Tiago Rui Vaz Pinto de Oliveira

13 Eduardo Luis Guedes Sanches Pereira

Candidatura
MEST_20241901
MEST_20241913
MEST_20241881
MEST_20241964
MEST_20241949
MEST_20241938
MEST_20241942
MEST_20241929
MEST_20241884
MEST_20241945
MEST_20241882
MEST_20241943

MEST_20241920

Avaliagdo

8.10
8.10
7.20
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.70
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.30

5.80

N°UCs ECTS
CreditadasCreditados
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Colocado

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Candidato

Sofia Margarida Rocha Lopes

Raquel Santos Sousa de Castro

Ana Rita Pimenta Ferreira

Daniela Alexandra Alves Ribeiro

Sara Patricia Costa Ribeiro

Rita Esteves Costa Coelho Fernandes
Inés Tavares Terroso

Milena Roxo de Oliveira

Avaliadores

Candidatura
MEST_20241876
MEST_20241903
MEST_20241909
MEST_20241958
MEST_20241234
MEST_20241918
MEST_20241904

MEST 20241923

Avaliagdo

5.80
5.70
5.60
5.60
4.90
4.50
4.50

4.00

o
CreditatasCrasitados Co10€ado

0 0 Sim

0 0 Sim

0 0 Sim

0 0 Sim

0 0 Sim

0 0 Sim

0 0 Sim

0 0 Sim

Beatriz da Graga Nunes Veiga Edra

Catarina Dias Ribeiro

Goreti Filipa dos Santos Marques
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